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50 FR LCM, Age: All

Rank Time
1 27.93
2 28.70
3 29.38
4 29.63
5 30.15
6 31.11r
7 31.83
8 31.94
9 32.58
10 3274

Power
Points

734
671
613

726
553
558
432
413

452
701

Name
Schexnayder, Emily

Ferguson, Iman

Kramer, Katherine

Ledgerwood, Alice
McQueen, Peyton
Leathem-Brazzini, Brianna
Munger, Julia

Keith, Sarah

Mundee, Izzy

Royster, Isabella

Swim Date
7/18/2019

7/18/2019
6/8/2019

7/26/2019
7/18/2019
7/20/2019
4/6/2019
6/8/2019

4/6/2019
7/26/2019

Event Rank Search
All Events for Course: LCM

Age LSC Club Name

15
15
16

12
16
13
15
18

13
10

LA
LA
LA

LA
LA
LA
LA
LA

LA
LA

Nu Wave Swim Club
Nu Wave Swim Club

Nu Wave Swim Club

Nu Wave Swim Club
Nu Wave Swim Club
Nu Wave Swim Club
Nu Wave Swim Club

Nu Wave Swim Club

Nu Wave Swim Club

Nu Wave Swim Club

Meet Name
2019 LA 13 and over state meet

2019 LA 13 and over state meet

2019 LA NU WAVE Summer LC
Open

2019 Louisiana 12&U SC State C
2019 LA 13 and over state meet
2019 LA 13 and over state meet
Crescent City Swim Club LC Mee

2019 LA NU WAVE Summer LC
Open

Crescent City Swim Club LC Mee
2019 Louisiana 12&U SC State C

Time Standard

"BB"
"BB"

"BB"
“AAA"

Sanctioned?
Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes
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100 FR LCM, Age: All

Power
Points Name

Rank Time

1 1:00.80
2 1:02.19
3 1:02.51r
4 1:04.57
5 1:05.07
6 1:05.51
7 1:06.61
8 1:07.19
9 1:07.78
10  1:08.23

709
651
626
541
614
508
465
534
423

464

Schexnayder, Emily
Ferguson, Iman

Kramer, Katherine
Swoboda, Kaylin
Leathem-Brazzini, Brianna
McQueen, Peyton
Cheramie, Ashley
Mundee, Izzy

Keith, Sarah

Johnson, Allyson

Swim Date
7/21/2019

7/21/2019
7/18/2019
7/21/2019
7/21/2019
7/21/2019
7/21/2019
7/21/2019
6/9/2019

7/21/2019

Event Rank Search
All Events for Course: LCM

Age LSC Club Name

15
15
16
19
13
16
18
13
18

14

LA
LA
LA
LA
LA
LA
LA
LA
LA

LA

Nu Wave Swim Club
Nu Wave Swim Club
Nu Wave Swim Club
Nu Wave Swim Club
Nu Wave Swim Club
Nu Wave Swim Club
Nu Wave Swim Club
Nu Wave Swim Club

Nu Wave Swim Club

Nu Wave Swim Club

Meet Name
2019 LA 13 and over state meet

2019 LA 13 and over state meet
2019 LA 13 and over state meet
2019 LA 13 and over state meet
2019 LA 13 and over state meet
2019 LA 13 and over state meet
2019 LA 13 and over state meet
2019 LA 13 and over state meet

2019 LA NU WAVE Summer LC
Open

2019 LA 13 and over state meet

Time Standard

oA
oA
oA
opr
opr
opr

"BB"

A

Sanctioned?
Yes

Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes

Yes

Yes
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200 FR LCM, Age: All

Rank Time

1 2:15.33
2 2:17.05
3 2:17.91
4 2:24.46
5 2:25.18
6 2:25.50
7 2:26.27
8 2:26.98
9 2:27.29
10 2:27.47

of

17

Power
Points

610
575
541

479
396
483
405
366
561
448

Name
Schexnayder, Emily

Ferguson, Iman

Kramer, Katherine

Johnson, Allyson
Cheramie, Ashley
Leathem-Brazzini, Brianna
Munger, Julia

Keith, Sarah

Caro, Kaylee

Mundee, Izzy

Swim Date
7/20/2019

7/20/2019
6/8/2019

7/20/2019
7/20/2019
6/22/2019
6/22/2019
4/5/2019

7/27/2019
5/5/2019

Event Rank Search
All Events for Course: LCM

Age LSC Club Name Meet Name Time Standard
15 LA NuWave Swim Club 2019 LA 13 and over state meet "AA"
15 LA NuWave Swim Club 2019 LA 13 and over state meet "AA"
16 LA Nu Wave Swim Club 2019 LA NU WAVE Summer LC "AA"
Open

14 LA NuWave Swim Club 2019 LA 13 and over state meet
18 LA Nu Wave Swim Club 2019 LA 13 and over state meet
13 LA NuWave Swim Club 2019 GU FCST Invite

RN

15 LA NuWave Swim Club 2019 GU FCST Invite
18 LA Nu Wave Swim Club Crescent City Swim Club LC Mee "BB"
12 LA NuWave Swim Club 2019 Louisiana 12&U SC State C "AA"

13 LA NuWave Swim Club 2019 MS Makos Long Course "A"
Invitational

Sanctioned?
Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes

Yes



Page 4 of 17

400 FR LCM, Age: All

Power
Rank Time Points Name
1 4:43.58 620 Schexnayder, Emily
2 4:57.07 491 Ferguson, Iman
3 4:57.54 447 Keith, Sarah
4 5:02.21 446 Munger, Julia
5 5:02.41 492 Leathem-Brazzini, Brianna
6 5:02.82 413  McQueen, Peyton
7 5:08.20 565 Caro, Kaylee
8 5:08.81 417 Johnson, Allyson
9 5:14.28 392 Mundee, Izzy
10 5:27.49 417 Ledgerwood, Alice

Swim Date
7/19/2019

7/19/2019
7/19/2019
7/19/2019
7/19/2019
7/19/2019
7/26/2019
7/19/2019
5/4/2019

5/3/2019

Event Rank Search
All Events for Course: LCM

Age LSC Club Name

15
15
18
15
13
16
12
14

LA
LA
LA
LA
LA
LA
LA
LA
LA

LA

Nu Wave Swim Club
Nu Wave Swim Club
Nu Wave Swim Club
Nu Wave Swim Club
Nu Wave Swim Club
Nu Wave Swim Club
Nu Wave Swim Club
Nu Wave Swim Club

Nu Wave Swim Club

Nu Wave Swim Club

Meet Name
2019 LA 13 and over state meet

2019 LA 13 and over state meet
2019 LA 13 and over state meet
2019 LA 13 and over state meet
2019 LA 13 and over state meet
2019 LA 13 and over state meet
2019 Louisiana 12&U SC State C
2019 LA 13 and over state meet

2019 MS Makos Long Course
Invitational

2019 MS Makos Long Course
Invitational

Time Standard

opr
opr
opr
opr
opr
oA
opr

A

A

Sanctioned?
Yes

Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes

Yes

Yes



Page 5 of 17 Event Rank Search
All Events for Course: LCM
800 FR LCM, Age: All

Power
Rank Time Points Name Swim Date Age LSC Club Name Meet Name Time Standard Sanctioned?
1 10:33.96 481 Leathem-Brazzini, Brianna  7/18/2019 13 LA Nu Wave Swim Club 2019 LA 13 and over state meet "A" Yes
2 10:36.21 449 Johnson, Allyson 7/18/2019 14 LA Nu Wave Swim Club 2019 LA 13 and over state meet "A" Yes
3 10:42.83 374 Ferguson, Iman 6/7/2019 15 LA NuWave Swim Club 2019 LA NU WAVE Summer LC "BB" Yes

Open

4 10:57.87 367 Spera, Abbie 7/18/2019 14 LA Nu Wave Swim Club 2019 LA 13 and over state meet "BB" Yes



Page 6

of

17

1500 FR LCM, Age: All

Rank Time

1 20:03.88
2 20:19.15
3 20:43.80

Power
Points

442

456
440

Name
Kramer, Katherine

Johnson, Allyson

Leathem-Brazzini, Brianna

Swim Date
6/7/2019

7/21/2019
6/23/2019

Event Rank Search
All Events for Course: LCM

Age LSC Club Name Meet Name
16 LA Nu Wave Swim Club 2019 LA NU WAVE Summer LC
Open

14 LA NuWave Swim Club 2019 LA 13 and over state meet
13 LA NuWave Swim Club 2019 GU FCST Invite

Time Standard
A

A
"BB"

Sanctioned?
Yes

Yes

Yes
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50 BK LCM, Age: All

Rank Time
34.37

35.72
36.94
38.69
40.35
41.96

42.05

0 N o o b W N P

43.03

9 43.21
10 43.38

Power
Points

570
621
379
201
593
270
352
222

214
207

Name
Ferguson, Iman

Ledgerwood, Alice
McQueen, Peyton
Munger, Julia
Royster, Isabella
Jaime, Naomi
Klingsberg, Elena

Caro, Kaylee

Evans, Cora

Benevento, Mia

Swim Date
4/7/2019

7/27/2019
4/7/2019
4/7/2019
7/27/2019
4/7/2019
4/7/2019
5/5/2019

4/7/2019
4/7/2019

Event Rank Search
All Events for Course: LCM

Age LSC Club Name

15
12
16
15
10
12
11
12

12
12

LA
LA
LA
LA
LA
LA
LA
LA

LA
LA

Nu Wave Swim Club
Nu Wave Swim Club
Nu Wave Swim Club
Nu Wave Swim Club
Nu Wave Swim Club
Nu Wave Swim Club
Nu Wave Swim Club

Nu Wave Swim Club

Nu Wave Swim Club

Nu Wave Swim Club

Meet Name
Crescent City Swim Club LC Mee

2019 Louisiana 12&U SC State C
Crescent City Swim Club LC Mee
Crescent City Swim Club LC Mee
2019 Louisiana 12&U SC State C
Crescent City Swim Club LC Mee
Crescent City Swim Club LC Mee

2019 MS Makos Long Course
Invitational

Crescent City Swim Club LC Mee
Crescent City Swim Club LC Mee

Time Standard

"Slower than B"

"Slower than B"

"Slower than B"

B
g
B

o

Sanctioned?
Yes

Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes
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100 BK LCM, Age: All

Rank Time

1 1:09.47
2 1:10.19
3 1:10.46
4 1:13.58
5 1:19.10
6 1:19.96
7 1:20.51
8 1:20.86
9 1:21.17
10 1:21.18

of

17

Power
Points

669
662
652
529
548

393
421
311
303

401

Name
Kramer, Katherine

Ferguson, Iman
Schexnayder, Emily
Swoboda, Kaylin

Ledgerwood, Alice

Spera, Abbie
Mundee, Izzy
Keith, Sarah

McQueen, Peyton

Leathem-Brazzini, Brianna

Swim Date
7/20/2019

7/20/2019
7/20/2019
7/20/2019
6/7/2019

7/20/2019
7/20/2019
4/6/2019
6/7/2019

6/7/2019

Event Rank Search
All Events for Course: LCM

Age LSC Club Name

16
15
15
19
12

14
13
18
16

13

LA
LA
LA
LA
LA

LA
LA
LA
LA

LA

Nu Wave Swim Club
Nu Wave Swim Club
Nu Wave Swim Club
Nu Wave Swim Club

Nu Wave Swim Club

Nu Wave Swim Club
Nu Wave Swim Club
Nu Wave Swim Club

Nu Wave Swim Club

Nu Wave Swim Club

Meet Name
2019 LA 13 and over state meet

2019 LA 13 and over state meet
2019 LA 13 and over state meet
2019 LA 13 and over state meet

2019 LA NU WAVE Summer LC
Open

2019 LA 13 and over state meet
2019 LA 13 and over state meet
Crescent City Swim Club LC Mee

2019 LA NU WAVE Summer LC
Open

2019 LA NU WAVE Summer LC
Open

Time Standard

Sanctioned?
Yes

Yes
Yes
Yes

Yes

Yes
Yes
Yes

Yes

Yes
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200 BK LCM, Age: All

Rank Time

1 2:27.52
2 2:35.72
3 2:37.17
4 2:47.05
5 2:51.43
6 2:51.58
7 2:52.94
8 2:53.31
9 2:54.16
10 3:04.04

of

17

Power
Points

703
597
576
502

361
555

391
386
408
409

Name
Kramer, Katherine

Ferguson, Iman
Schexnayder, Emily

Leathem-Brazzini, Brianna

Keith, Sarah

Ledgerwood, Alice

Johnson, Allyson
Spera, Abbie
Mundee, Izzy

Caro, Kaylee

Swim Date
7/19/2019

7/19/2019
7/19/2019
6/9/2019

4/7/2019
6/9/2019

7/19/2019
6/23/2019
4/7/2019
6/9/2019

Event Rank Search
All Events for Course: LCM

Age LSC Club Name

16
15
15
13

18
12

14
14
13
12

LA
LA
LA
LA

LA
LA

LA
LA
LA
LA

Nu Wave Swim Club
Nu Wave Swim Club
Nu Wave Swim Club

Nu Wave Swim Club

Nu Wave Swim Club

Nu Wave Swim Club

Nu Wave Swim Club
Nu Wave Swim Club
Nu Wave Swim Club

Nu Wave Swim Club

Meet Name
2019 LA 13 and over state meet

2019 LA 13 and over state meet
2019 LA 13 and over state meet

2019 LA NU WAVE Summer LC
Open

Crescent City Swim Club LC Mee

2019 LA NU WAVE Summer LC
Open

2019 LA 13 and over state meet
2019 GU FCST Invite
Crescent City Swim Club LC Mee

2019 LA NU WAVE Summer LC
Open

Time Standard

A
A
"BB"

"BB"
A

B
B
B
-

Sanctioned?
Yes

Yes
Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes
Yes
Yes

Yes
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50 BR LCM, Age: All

Rank Time
1 43.25
2 43.30
3 43.84
4 4411
5 44.83
6 45.01
7 45.41
8 47.57
9 48.77
10 50.89

Power
Points Name

447 Balhoff, Josephine

678 Royster, Isabella

287 Munger, Julia

336 Leathem-Brazzini, Brianna
218 Keith, Sarah

220 McQueen, Peyton

348 Ledgerwood, Alice

256 Caro, Kaylee

294 Klingsberg, Elena

133 Macphaille, Bridget

Swim Date
7/28/2019

7/28/2019
4/7/2019
4/7/2019
4/7/2019
4/7/2019
4/7/2019
4/7/2019
4/7/2019
6/8/2019

Event Rank Search
All Events for Course: LCM

Age LSC Club Name

12
10
15
13
18
16
12
12
11
12

LA
LA
LA
LA
LA
LA
LA
LA
LA
LA

Nu Wave Swim Club
Nu Wave Swim Club
Nu Wave Swim Club
Nu Wave Swim Club
Nu Wave Swim Club
Nu Wave Swim Club
Nu Wave Swim Club
Nu Wave Swim Club
Nu Wave Swim Club

Nu Wave Swim Club

Meet Name
2019 Louisiana 12&U SC State C

2019 Louisiana 12&U SC State C
Crescent City Swim Club LC Mee
Crescent City Swim Club LC Mee
Crescent City Swim Club LC Mee
Crescent City Swim Club LC Mee
Crescent City Swim Club LC Mee
Crescent City Swim Club LC Mee
Crescent City Swim Club LC Mee

2019 LA NU WAVE Summer LC
Open

Time Standard
"BR"

"Slower than B"
"Slower than B"
"Slower than B"
"Slower than B"
"B

nge

nge

"Slower than B"

Sanctioned?
Yes

Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes

Yes
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100 BR LCM, Age: All

Power
Points Name

Rank Time

1 1:20.56
2 1:28.72
3 1:29.94
4 1:31.29
5 1:31.45
6 1:33.59
7 1:34.93
8 1:35.97
9 1:36.46
10 1:36.88

597
408
353
332
328

351
679
400
230

281

Swoboda, Kaylin
Munger, Julia
Keith, Sarah
McQueen, Peyton

Kramer, Katherine

Spera, Abbie
Royster, Isabella
Balhoff, Josephine

Ferguson, Iman

Leathem-Brazzini, Brianna

Swim Date
7/19/2019

7/19/2019
7/19/2019
7/19/2019
6/7/2019

7/19/2019
7/27/2019
7/27/2019
6/7/2019

4/6/2019

Event Rank Search
All Events for Course: LCM

Age LSC Club Name

19
15
18
16
16

14
10
12
15

13

LA
LA
LA
LA
LA

LA
LA
LA
LA

LA

Nu Wave Swim Club
Nu Wave Swim Club
Nu Wave Swim Club
Nu Wave Swim Club

Nu Wave Swim Club

Nu Wave Swim Club
Nu Wave Swim Club
Nu Wave Swim Club

Nu Wave Swim Club

Nu Wave Swim Club

Meet Name
2019 LA 13 and over state meet

2019 LA 13 and over state meet
2019 LA 13 and over state meet
2019 LA 13 and over state meet

2019 LA NU WAVE Summer LC
Open

2019 LA 13 and over state meet
2019 Louisiana 12&U SC State C
2019 Louisiana 12&U SC State C

2019 LA NU WAVE Summer LC
Open

Crescent City Swim Club LC Mee

Time Standard

B
B
B
B

B
B
-

"B"

Sanctioned?
Yes

Yes
Yes
Yes

Yes

Yes
Yes
Yes

Yes

Yes
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200 BR LCM, Age: All

Rank Time

1 3:06.96
2 3:17.72
3 3:21.86
4 3:23.64
5 3:27.81
6 3:28.53
7 3:48.09

17

Power
Points

472
393
340
285

287

236

97

Name
Munger, Julia

Mundee, Izzy
Spera, Abbie

Kramer, Katherine

Leathem-Brazzini, Brianna

McQueen, Peyton

Johnson, Allyson

Swim Date

7/21/2019
7/21/2019
6/21/2019
5/5/2019

5/5/2019

5/5/2019

6/21/2019

Event Rank Search
All Events for Course: LCM

Age LSC Club Name

15
13
14

14

LA
LA
LA
LA

LA

LA

LA

Nu Wave Swim Club
Nu Wave Swim Club
Nu Wave Swim Club

Nu Wave Swim Club

Nu Wave Swim Club

Nu Wave Swim Club

Nu Wave Swim Club

Meet Name

2019 LA 13 and over state meet

2019 LA 13 and over state meet

2019 GU FCST Invite

2019 MS Makos Long Course
Invitational

2019 MS Makos Long Course
Invitational

2019 MS Makos Long Course
Invitational

2019 GU FCST Invite

Time Standard
"BR"

"BB"
"BB"
"B"

"Slower than B"

Sanctioned?
Yes

Yes
Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes
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50 FL LCM, Age: All

Rank Time
1 32.81
2 33.90
3 35.67
4 37.62
5 38.59
6 40.66
7 41.06
8 42.58
9 44.04
10 45.31

Power
Points

521
605
504
247
352

474
316
174
120
285

Name
Munger, Julia

Ledgerwood, Alice
Caro, Kaylee
Spera, Abbie

Benevento, Mia

Royster, Isabella
Klingsberg, Elena
Evans, Cora
Huilgol, Larissa

Snelling, Bridget

Swim Date
4/6/2019

7/28/2019
7/28/2019
4/6/2019
6/8/2019

4/6/2019
4/6/2019
4/6/2019
4/6/2019
4/6/2019

Event Rank Search
All Events for Course: LCM

Age LSC Club Name

15
12
12
14
12

10
11
12
12
10

LA
LA
LA
LA
LA

LA
LA
LA
LA
LA

Nu Wave Swim Club
Nu Wave Swim Club
Nu Wave Swim Club
Nu Wave Swim Club

Nu Wave Swim Club

Nu Wave Swim Club
Nu Wave Swim Club
Nu Wave Swim Club
Nu Wave Swim Club

Nu Wave Swim Club

Meet Name
Crescent City Swim Club LC Mee

2019 Louisiana 12&U SC State C
2019 Louisiana 12&U SC State C
Crescent City Swim Club LC Mee

2019 LA NU WAVE Summer LC
Open

Crescent City Swim Club LC Mee
Crescent City Swim Club LC Mee
Crescent City Swim Club LC Mee
Crescent City Swim Club LC Mee
Crescent City Swim Club LC Mee

Time Standard

"Slower than B"

A
"BB"

"Slower than B"

"B"

A
"B"

"Slower than B"

"Slower than B"

"BB"

Sanctioned?
Yes

Yes
Yes
Yes

Yes

Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes

Yes
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100 FL LCM, Age: All

Rank Time

1 1:06.78
2 1:10.06
3 1:14.01
4 1:14.88
5 1:17.20
6 1:17.32
7 1:18.00
8 1:19.42
9 1:20.53
10  1:20.58

Power
Points

712
604
461
433
413
559
344

386
480
295

Name
Schexnayder, Emily

Munger, Julia
McQueen, Peyton
Cheramie, Ashley
Spera, Abbie
Ledgerwood, Alice

Keith, Sarah

Leathem-Brazzini, Brianna
Caro, Kaylee

Ferguson, Iman

Swim Date
7/21/2019

7/21/2019
7/21/2019
7/21/2019
7/21/2019
7/27/2019
6/9/2019

6/21/2019
7/27/2019
4/7/2019

Event Rank Search
All Events for Course: LCM

Age LSC Club Name

15
15
16
18
14
12
18

13
12
15

LA
LA
LA
LA
LA
LA
LA

LA
LA
LA

Nu Wave Swim Club
Nu Wave Swim Club
Nu Wave Swim Club
Nu Wave Swim Club
Nu Wave Swim Club
Nu Wave Swim Club

Nu Wave Swim Club

Nu Wave Swim Club
Nu Wave Swim Club

Nu Wave Swim Club

Meet Name
2019 LA 13 and over state meet

2019 LA 13 and over state meet
2019 LA 13 and over state meet
2019 LA 13 and over state meet
2019 LA 13 and over state meet
2019 Louisiana 12&U SC State C

2019 LA NU WAVE Summer LC
Open

2019 GU FCST Invite
2019 Louisiana 12&U SC State C
Crescent City Swim Club LC Mee

Time Standard

oA
B
B
B
opr

B

"BB"
A
"B"

Sanctioned?
Yes

Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes

Yes

Yes
Yes

Yes
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200 FL LCM, Age: All

Rank Time

1 2:43.53
2 2:59.43
3 3:00.82
4 3:05.31
5 3:07.69
6 3:30.12

Power
Points

455
287

494

448

270

25

Name
Keith, Sarah

McQueen, Peyton

Ledgerwood, Alice

Caro, Kaylee

Leathem-Brazzini, Brianna

Spera, Abbie

Swim Date
7/18/2019

6/7/2019

6/7/2019

6/7/2019

5/4/2019

5/4/2019

Event Rank Search
All Events for Course: LCM

Age LSC Club Name

18
16

12

12

13

14

LA
LA

LA

LA

LA

LA

Nu Wave Swim Club

Nu Wave Swim Club

Nu Wave Swim Club

Nu Wave Swim Club

Nu Wave Swim Club

Nu Wave Swim Club

Meet Name
2019 LA 13 and over state meet

2019 LA NU WAVE Summer LC
Open

2019 LA NU WAVE Summer LC
Open

2019 LA NU WAVE Summer LC
Open

2019 MS Makos Long Course
Invitational

2019 MS Makos Long Course
Invitational

Time Standard
"BR"
g

"BB"

"BB"

"Slower than B"

Sanctioned?
Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes
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200 IM LCM, Age: All

Rank Time

1 2:40.31
2 2:44.14
3 2:45.90
4 2:47.43
5 2:47.84
6 2:50.28
7 2:51.01
8 2:56.30
9 2:57.00
10 3:03.94

Power
Points Name

530 Ferguson, Iman

468 McQueen, Peyton

448 Munger, Julia

588 Ledgerwood, Alice

491 Leathem-Brazzini, Brianna
409 Spera, Abbie

360 Keith, Sarah

376 Mundee, Izzy

465 Caro, Kaylee

621 Royster, Isabella

Swim Date
7/18/2019

7/18/2019
7/18/2019
7/28/2019
6/23/2019
7/18/2019
4/6/2019

4/6/2019

7/28/2019
7/28/2019

Event Rank Search
All Events for Course: LCM

Age LSC Club Name

15
16
15
12
13
14
18
13
12
10

LA
LA
LA
LA
LA
LA
LA
LA
LA
LA

Nu Wave Swim Club
Nu Wave Swim Club
Nu Wave Swim Club
Nu Wave Swim Club
Nu Wave Swim Club
Nu Wave Swim Club
Nu Wave Swim Club
Nu Wave Swim Club
Nu Wave Swim Club

Nu Wave Swim Club

Meet Name
2019 LA 13 and over state meet

2019 LA 13 and over state meet
2019 LA 13 and over state meet
2019 Louisiana 12&U SC State C
2019 GU FCST Invite

2019 LA 13 and over state meet
Crescent City Swim Club LC Mee
Crescent City Swim Club LC Mee
2019 Louisiana 12&U SC State C

2019 Louisiana 12&U SC State C

Time Standard
A

opr
B
oA
opr

B
B
B
B

Sanctioned?
Yes

Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes

Yes
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400 IM LCM, Age: All

Rank Time

1 5:50.68
2 5:50.78
3 5:54.57
4 5:56.30
5 5:59.66
6 6:04.82
7 6:08.52
8 6:09.35
9 6:35.92

Power
Points

446
440

494

444
461
351
530

525

215

Name
Munger, Julia

Cheramie, Ashley

Leathem-Brazzini, Brianna

Spera, Abbie
Mundee, Izzy
McQueen, Peyton

Caro, Kaylee

Ledgerwood, Alice

Johnson, Allyson

Swim Date
7/20/2019

7/20/2019
6/8/2019

7/20/2019
7/20/2019
6/22/2019
6/8/2019

6/8/2019

6/8/2019

Event Rank Search
All Events for Course: LCM

Age LSC Club Name

15
18
13

14
13
16
12

12

14

LA
LA
LA

LA
LA
LA
LA

LA

LA

Nu Wave Swim Club
Nu Wave Swim Club

Nu Wave Swim Club

Nu Wave Swim Club
Nu Wave Swim Club
Nu Wave Swim Club

Nu Wave Swim Club

Nu Wave Swim Club

Nu Wave Swim Club

Meet Name
2019 LA 13 and over state meet

2019 LA 13 and over state meet

2019 LA NU WAVE Summer LC
Open

2019 LA 13 and over state meet
2019 LA 13 and over state meet
2019 GU FCST Invite

2019 LA NU WAVE Summer LC
Open

2019 LA NU WAVE Summer LC
Open

2019 LA NU WAVE Summer LC
Open

Time Standard
"BR"

"BB"
A

A
"BB"
"BB"

Sanctioned?
Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes
Yes
Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes



